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 40 40PORT LOUIS DOYEN  4417026984  0-1 0 0 15763 MAURITIUS  4

 41 43CUREPIPE  4417037503 -2-2 0 0 05763 MAURITIUS  5

 31 32QUATRE BORNES  4417043063 -1-1 0 0 05763 MAURITIUS  1

 46 49RODRIGUES  4417062658 -3-7 0 0 45763 MAURITIUS  0

 27 26MOKA  4417078386  1 0 0 0 15763 MAURITIUS  5

 21 21PAMPLEMOUSSES  4417084756  0-5 0 0 55763 MAURITIUS  0

 28 29RIVIERE NOIRE  4417102615 -1-2 0 0 15763 MAURITIUS  1

 23 23EBENE  4417117650  0 0 0 0 05763 MAURITIUS  0

 41 39Flacq  4417120212  2-16 2 1 155763 MAURITIUS  0

 34 41Savanne  4417121483 -7-7 0 0 05763 MAURITIUS  1

 15 15Beau Bassin/Rose Hill  4417121538  0 0 0 0 05763 MAURITIUS  6

 0 13Grand Port  6417132237 -13-13 0 0 05763 MAURITIUS  1

 27 32Albion Le Phare  4417137910 -5-17 0 0 125763 MAURITIUS  0

 10 12Bon Accueil Lallmatie  4417154314 -2-3 0 0 15763 MAURITIUS  1

 18 17Floreal Vacoas  4417157529  1 0 1 0 05763 MAURITIUS  6

 22 21Mahebourg  4417171210  1 0 0 0 15763 MAURITIUS  2

 17 22Cascavelle  4417180177 -5-5 0 0 05763 MAURITIUS  2

 11 12MAYOTTE YLANG  4417054789 -1-2 0 0 15764 MAYOTTE  1

 9 12Mayotte Lagon  4417124004 -3-3 0 0 05764 MAYOTTE  0

 36 39DJIBOUTI  4417027020 -3-3 0 0 05765 REPUBLIC OF DJIBOUTI  1

 34 37TOLAGNARO FORT DAUPHIN  4417027007 -3-4 0 0 15766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 25 22DIEGO SUAREZ  4417027008  3-1 1 0 35766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 4 4FIANARANTSOA  4417027009  0 0 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  13

 26 24MAJUNGA  4417027010  2-1 0 0 35766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 26 30TAMATAVE  4417027011 -4-4 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 13 13TANANARIVE DOYEN  4417027012  0-2 0 0 25766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 35 37ANTANANARIVO ANALAMANGA  4417027013 -2-2 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 33 36TULEAR DOYEN  4417027014 -3-3 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 19 19MANAKARA  4417039606  0 0 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  2

 24 24NOSSI BE  4417041647  0 0 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  7

 29 29ANTANANARIVO VOHITSARA  4417043582  0 0 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  3

 32 31SAMBAVA  4417045640  1 0 0 0 15766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  2

 20 21ANTSIRABE RANOVISY ANTANANARIV  4417045759 -1-1 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 8 5AMBATONDRAZAKA LAC ALAOTRA  4417047393  3-1 0 0 45766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  5

 27 26ANTANANARIVO IARIVO  4417056408  1 0 0 0 15766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 40 37ANTANANARIVO MANJAKAMIADANA  4417059736  3-2 0 1 45766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 21 22ANTALAHA  4417064950 -1-3 0 0 25766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 26 31ANTANANARIVO SANTATRA NEW CENTURY  4417067190 -5-7 0 0 25766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 36 37ANTANANARIVO SALANITRA  4417089236 -1-1 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1
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 15 16AMBANJA  4417099829 -1-1 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  3

 21 22ANTANANARIVO ILOHASINA  4417100586 -1-2 0 0 15766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 11 12AMBOHIDRATRIMO  4417101454 -1-2 0 0 15766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  4

 19 22ANTANANARIVO AVOTIA  4417101670 -3-3 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 4 5IHOSY VASIA  4417102159 -1-2 0 0 15766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 19 17ANTANANARIVO TSARA TANANA  4417104812  2-1 0 0 35766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  3

 11 15FARAFANGANA  4417107646 -4-6 2 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 15 13MORONDAVA  4417107711  2 0 0 0 25766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 13 13TSIROANOMANDIDY  4417109717  0-1 0 0 15766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  3

 22 20VOHEMAR  4417116076  2 0 0 0 25766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 17 17AMBOHIMANGA  4417116807  0-1 0 0 15766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  2

 24 24AMBOHIBAO-LAKA  4417119127  0-1 0 0 15766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 9 11Antsohihy  4417120571 -2-2 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  2

 9 7Fenerive-Est  4417122405  2 0 0 0 25766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  4

 5 6Moramanga Mangoro  4417124179 -1-1 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  6

 4 4Ambodifotatra Sainte-Marie  4417124200  0-2 0 0 25766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 29 26Antananarivo Farimbona  4417124452  3-2 0 0 55766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 7 7Ambovombe Androy  4417130750  0 0 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  7

 20 18Antananarivo Miranandro  4417136979  2-1 0 0 35766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  0

 13 9Andapa  4417138024  4 0 1 0 35766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  3

 15 21Toamasina Des Pangalanes  4417154368 -6-6 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 33 37Antananarivo Amitie  4417179225 -4-4 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  1

 12 12Ambatolampy Mimoza  4417179906  0 0 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  7

 15 17Antananarivo Valiha  4417180000 -2-2 0 0 05766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  2

 24 19Ambilobe  4417182295  5 0 0 0 55766 REPUBLIQUE DE MADAGASCAR  3

 12 11REUNION SUD  4417027015  1-1 1 1 05767 REUNION  3

 18 19SAINT DENIS FRANCE AUSTRALE DO  4417027016 -1-1 0 0 05767 REUNION  0

 16 15ST DENIS REUN PERLE AUSTRALE  4417035129  1 0 1 0 05767 REUNION  0

 7 6REUNION SAINT-GILLES  4417038773  1 0 0 0 15767 REUNION  6

 12 14SAINT-DENIS SAVANAH-ALAMANDA  4417054834 -2-2 0 0 05767 REUNION  1

 14 14SAINTE MARIE EST EDMOND ALBIUS  4417100096  0 0 0 0 05767 REUNION  6

 26 27LE TAMPON JACARANDAS  4417115950 -1-2 0 0 15767 REUNION  1

 21 25SAINT-ANDRE LES VACOAS  4417116410 -4-4 0 0 05767 REUNION  3

 13 13SAINTE-SUZANNE NIAGARA  4417119175  0 0 0 0 05767 REUNION  7

 14 13Le Tampon Concession  4417122682  1 0 0 0 15767 REUNION  2

 11 18PL Des Palmistes Le Palmier  4417127862 -7-8 0 0 15767 REUNION  1

 17 18Réunion Renaissance  4417137460 -1-1 0 0 05767 REUNION  1

 31 27Saint Paul Tour Des Roches  4417139699  4 0 0 0 45767 REUNION  1

 15 16Saint Leu  4417151014 -1-1 0 0 05767 REUNION  3
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 13 14Étang Salé Les Sables  4417151440 -1-1 0 0 05767 REUNION  0

 9 11Saint Benoit Les eaux vives  4417152570 -2-2 0 0 05767 REUNION  0

 21 20Saint Denis Coeur -Metisse  4417154367  1-2 1 0 25767 REUNION  0

 9 9Port Réunion  4417156956  0 0 0 0 05767 REUNION  6

 13 11La Possession  4417172056  2 0 1 0 15767 REUNION  1

 37 0Saint Louis Fleur De Canne  4417185883  37 0 0 0 375767 REUNION  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  11  184  1,690 1,714  146 -24 84
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 417

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoGrand Port 11-2025132237

CancelledGrand Port 12-2025132237

Status QuoAMBATONDRAZAKA LAC ALAOTRA 12-2025047393

Good StandingAMBATONDRAZAKA LAC ALAOTRA 01-2026047393

Good StandingAmbilobe 09-2025182295

Newly CharteredSaint Louis Fleur De Canne 07-2025185883

Good StandingSaint Louis Fleur De Canne 10-2025185883
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